Sabakipina-kortteliliiga 2016 Siililiiga/ Satakunta
Otteluohjelma 2022-2023

Pvm

11.02.2023
11.02.2023
11.02.2023
11.02.2023
11.02.2023

Pvm

19.3.2023
19.3.2023
19.3.2023
19.3.2023
19.3.2023

Pvm

15.4.2023
15.4.2023
15.4.2023
15.4.2023
15.4.2023

Kello

12:30
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50

Kello

12:00
12:35
13:10
13:45
14:20

Kello

11:00
11:35
12:10
12:45
13:20

Sarja

KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK

Sarja

KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK

Sarja

KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK
KL_2016_SK

Kotijoukkue

SalBa Sininen
Satabandy
SalBa Vihrea
Satabandy
SalBa Oranssi

Kotijoukkue

Satabandy
SalBa Valkoinen
SalBa Vihrea
SalBa Valkoinen
SalBa Sininen

Kotijoukkue

SalBa Oranssi
SalBa Vihrea
SalBa Valkoinen
SalBa Sininen
SalBa Valkoinen

Vierasjoukkue

SalBa Vihred
SalBa Oranssi
SalBa Valkoinen
SalBa Sininen
SalBa Valkoinen

Vierasjoukkue

SalBa Vihred
SalBa Sininen
SalBa Oranssi
Satabandy

SalBa Oranssi

Vierasjoukkue

Satabandy
SalBa Sininen
SalBa Oranssi
Satabandy
SalBa Vihrea

Pelipaikka

Pohjoiskehan koulu
Pohjoiskehan koulu
Pohjoiskehan koulu
Pohjoiskehan koulu
Pohjoiskehan koulu

Pelipaikka

Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum

Pelipaikka

Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum
Momentum

Kentta

I T S

Kentta

e

Kentta

N

Paikkakunta

Rauma
Rauma
Rauma
Rauma
Rauma

Paikkakunta

Pori
Pori
Pori
Pori
Pori

Paikkakunta

Pori
Pori
Pori
Pori
Pori

Vastuujoukkue

Salba
Salba
Salba
Salba
Salba

Vastuujoukkue

Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy

Vastuujoukkue

Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy
Satabandy



